
Alexander Bakharev 
www.alexrusart.com
info@alexrusart.com

Panarok ART 
www.panarok.com

panarok.art@gmail.com
Barbka Špruk 
www.barbkaspruk.si
info@barbkaspruk.si

Maribel Briceño
maribelbricenorafeca.blogspot.com

maribelbriceno@outlook.com

José Francisco Voglar 
fotosxnada.blogspot.com
jvoglar@gmail.com

Marjanca Vergan - Mandala 4 you 
www.mandala4you.com

marjanca@mandala4you.com

Dejan Kobilica 
FB: Dejan Kobilica
dejan.kobilica@gmail.com

Kirill Postovit Represented by
Katie Feygie Art Gallery Prague

FB: Katie Feygie Art Gallery

Jana Emma Spodniaková 
www.spodniakova.com
janaemma@spodniakova.com

Blanka Blinx Art 
Instagram: Blanka Blinx Art
blankablinxart@gmail.com

Maja Klemenčič 
FB: Maja Klemenčič Umetnost
prucka9@gmail.com

Lilijana Levstik
FB: Lilijana Levstik
lilijana.levstik@telemach.net

Dunja Sinyavskaya 
Instagram: dunya.art.si

dunja.sinyavskaya@gmail.com
	
Kaly Kolonič 
www.divinekaly.com
kaly@divinekaly.com

Alina Sharovchenko 
www.lifeforart.eu

lifeforarteu@gmail.com

Salvador club is an integral part of the AAMI
platform, which consists of members from very
different fields and backgrounds. The members
of this club are artists who have been presented
and promoted by Institute AAMI in any way, lecturers 
of the Institute, its volunteers, business partners,
advisors, art enthusiasts and all of those who feel 
close to the idea and the mission of Institute AAMI.

The club is open for new members who wish to 
contribute to the development and acknowledgment 
of the importance and key role of arts and culture 
in our society. One of the main missions of the club 
is also creating a network which will ensure fruitful 
collaborations between artists themselves, with 
other members of the club, as well as with potential 
customers. In the art industry, it is especially more 
important to connect and join instead of dividing and 
this is also the key motto of the club. 

Members of the club are entitled to various
benefits such as promotion of their artworks and 
artist presentations on AAMI social network profiles 
and websites, participation at exhibitions and events 
exclusively for club members, discounts in art
supply stores, member prices for participating at 
AAMI projects, and access to closed events and 
meetings of Salvador club.

RAZSTAVA
 

Salvadorjevega kluba



Karolina Radotić 
FB: Karolina Radotić
karolina.radotic@gmail.com

Eva Forstnerič
Instagram: evojka_art

eva.forstneric@gmail.com

Marina B. Žlender 
FB: Micka Frnikula
mojaglasba@gmail.com

Urška Zajšek
FB: Ur Ška

urska.zajsek@gmail.com

Ljiljana Lisjak 
FB: Ljiljana Lisjak
lisjak.ljiljana@gmail.com

Lara Šramel 
FB: Lara Šramel

krstic.barbara@gmail.com

Simon Smrkolj 
Instagram: smrkoljsimon
simon75smrkolj@gmail.com

Tetyana Donets Savko 
FB: Tetart

tavadosa21@gmail.com

Silvo Kretič
FB: Silvo Kretič
silvo.kretic@yahoo.com

Milivojka Cerar 
FB: Milivojka Cerar

milivojka.cerar@gmail.com

Natalija Horjak 
FB: Solar Mandala
natalija.horjak@gmail.com

Alenka Ana Stante 
FB: Alenka Stante

alealenka@gmail.com

Kora Corina Art
www.koracorinaart.com

koracorina.booking@gmail.com

Blaž Hribernik
FB: Blaž Hribernik
hribernik13@gmail.com

Maruša Lenart
FB: Marusha Art Reflection

marusa87@gmail.com

Domen Lo 
Web: www.domenlo.com
domen@lo.si

Maja Müller
www.majamuller.com

maja.mu2ler@gmail.com

Alja Zevnik 
FB: Alja Zevnik
alja.zevnik@gmail.com

Dajana Čok 
FB: Dajana Čok

dajana.cok@gmail.com

Sabina Božjak 
www.risanjeponarocilu.si
sabina.bozjak@gmail.com

Igor Kotnik - PastelArt
FB: PastelArt Igor Kotnik

pastelart60@gmail.com

Milena Šimunič 
FB: Milena Simunic
Mail: milena.simunic@gmail.com

Btgraj 
Instagram: btgrajzarts

btgart@gmail.com

Vesna Toplak 
FB: Vesna Toplak
vesna.toplak666@gmail.com

Ažens Art
FB: Galerija Ažens Art
azens-art@gmail.com

Arkan Al Nawas 
FB: Al Nawas Art

alnawas007@gmail.com
Igor Nemec
FB: Igor Nemec Paintings
igornemec777@gmail.com

Razzak Jubayer
FB: Razzak Jubayer
artruna7@gmail.com

3rd ART Expo Ljubljana

October 12-15 2023
Brdo Estate / Slovenia

Franc Rant,
Rajko Bogataj
Vinko Bogataj,
Boštjan Močnik

kdlikovnikovkranj@gmail.com


